
AKAL GALAXY CONVENT scHool-,, Suttanpur Lodhi

FEE DETAIL FOR YEAR 2025 .2026

CONCESSIONS:----

a) First Student full fees
ln,uktl g',01.

tt-2aR

,\il\
2Ob) Second Student get discount of Rs.50/-.

c) Third Student get discount of Rs.200/- in Tuition fee and S0 % inAdm.fee and Annual

d) concession of Rs.50 will be on the fees deposited before 10th of every month.

e) If name of any student struck-off due to any reason, Re-admission charge Rs. 1000 / rvill be charged.

f ) For Medical Students in Senior Secondary Rs.3000/ (Annually) as [,aboratory Charges.

g ) For Non-Medical Students in Senior Secondary Rs.2000/ (Annually) as Laboratorv Charges.

h) t'nr Stuclents having Music Classes in Senior Seconclary Rs.l500/ (Annually) as Music Fee.

i) For Students having Computer Classes in Senior Secondary Rs.1500/ (Annually) as Computer Fee,

j) Third girls'child having concession in full tuition fee up to time of three sisters stuclying in school

k) In Case of 4th Child from same parents having concession in full tuition fee of 4'r'small cSiltl up to

time of all four Childs studying in school.
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Examination, l-card,Sylabus,
Photocopies, Photos

Calander,etc

Pre-Nursery 2500 6000 I900r" 800 "
Nursery 2s00 6000 1 980 800 .

L.K.G. 2s00 7200 2030 800 .

2500 20f10 800 *
sfI 2s00 7204 2t50 1300 800 -'

2n'l 2500 7200' 22t}0 1300 - 800
rd

J 2500 7200 . 22511. . 1300 - 800
4th 2500 7800 . 2300 1300 " 800
-th 2s00 7800 2350 1300 . 800
6th 2s00 7900 2530"_ 1300 800
7tt'l 2500 7900 2580 1300 - 800
gtn 2500 7900. 2630 . 1300 800
gth 2500 8900 " ?7${l 1500" 900 *

1Oth 2s00 8900 275{t I 500 900
10+1 Arts 3000 9200 2980 15{i0 . 900
10+2 Arts 3000 9200 3030 1500 . 900

10+1 Comm 3000 9200 3080 I 500 900
10+2 Comm. 3000 9200 3130 I 500 900
10+1 Science 3000 9200 3I EO I5{}{}.
10+2 Science 3000 9200 3230 I5{i{}

900

900'

U.K.G. 7200
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